
1 大  林  奈々未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 67.67 31.09 36.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.25 5.350 1 2 2 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 1 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 2 3 2

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.390 1 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 3 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 3 1

29.86 31.09

Composition 2.67 4.604.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.704.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 3.50

36.58

2 落  合      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 6 65.66 28.38 37.78 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.40 6.700 1 3 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 0 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 2 1

4 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 4 2 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.07 3.480 0 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 3 2

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

26.58 28.38

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.804.75 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.50 5.00 5.25 3.75 4.50

37.78

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 53.14 25.37 27.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.81-1 1 2 2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.06-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

25.34 25.37

Composition 2.67 3.553.50 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.453.50 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.25 3.75 4.25 2.75 3.00

27.77

4 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 51.88 21.70 30.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -2 1 -1 -1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1 -2

6 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 4.33 X -0.29 4.04-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0

22.06 21.70

Composition 2.67 3.804.00 4.00 4.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.804.00 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.703.75 4.00 4.50 3.00 3.25

30.18
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5 谷  村  英  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 48.94 21.00 28.44 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.72 3.74-5 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-3 0 -1 1 -1

5 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.55 2.59-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 -0.19 2.210 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 1 0

23.01 21.00

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.553.50 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.25

28.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 澤  村  紗  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 4 47.90 20.77 27.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T<< << 3.50 -0.72 2.78-5 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 1A+1A+SEQ 2.42 X -0.26 2.16-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

23.40 20.77

Composition 2.67 3.453.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.453.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

27.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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7 石  田      椿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 44.74 16.93 28.31 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-3 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.82 0.88-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.71 2.43-5 -2 -3 -3 -4

6 2F 1.98 X -0.50 1.48-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

19.89 16.93

Composition 2.67 3.503.00 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.503.00 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.25 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.25

28.31

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＡ女子
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